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TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Articlenumber
Color

Height

Width

Length

Weight
Material
Pieces per box
Ean piece

CTD.007114

Beton

18 mm

180 mm

270 mm

142 g

FSC® certified paper
25

25

PRODUCTINFORMATION

Sorry, description not available right now.
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